
pre-production.

add-ons.

post-production. 

stylist
model
make-up artist
camera rental 
lenses rental 
steady lights rental
reflector
backdrop

*pricing is subject to brief and third party costs

*costs are subject to availability

post production editing
includes contact sheet / 4-hours editing / 10 final images

video editing 
includes 8-hours of editing / 30-45 second reelq

• catering; tea, coffee and cookies
• catering: lunch menus
• studio manager

studio and equipment. 
studio space rental
transform your vision into reality withour fully 
equipped studio space –ready for your next shoot

studio and equipment rental
step into our studio, complete with top-tier photography 
and videography setups – everything you need to 
capture your next masterpiece.

studio, equipment rental and team
from studio space to full photography,
videography setups, and a dedicated production team
– we've got everything to bring your vision to life.

AED

AED

AED

p/h
p/h
p/h
p/d
p/d
p/d
p/d
per
backdrop

500
500
500
500
200
200

50
400

400

600

1,000

AED

AED

p/h

p/h

p/h

2,000

5,000

photography 
and videography 
studio.

studio size.
backdrop: 4.5mx4.5m
overall size: 47m2
Included kitchenette

rate card

AED
AED
AED

p/p
p/p
p/d

50
100

1,000

AED
AED
AED
AED
AED
AED
AED
AED

500
500
500
500
200
200

50
400

email info@qcomms.ae or call +971 050 1494185 




