



photography and videography studio.

pre-production.

			/-
stylist	AED	500	p/h
model	AED	500	p/h
make-up artist	AED	500	p/h
camera rental	AED	500	p/d
lenses rental	AED	200	p/d
steady lights rental	AED	200	p/d
reflector	AED	50	p/d
backdrop	AED	400	per
* * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *			backdrop
*pricing is subject to brief and third party costs			

studio and equipment.

studio space rental transform your vision into reality withour fully equipped studio space –ready for your next shoot	AED	400	p/h
studio and equipment rental step into our studio, complete with top-tier photography and videography setups – everything you need to capture your next masterpiece.	AED	600	p/h
studio, equipment rental and team from studio space to full photography, videography setups, and a dedicated production team	AED	1,000	p/h

post-production.

post production editing	AED	2,000
includes contact sheet / 4-hours editing / 10 final images		
video editing	AED	5,000
includes 8-hours of editing / 30-45 second reelq		

add-ons

dad ons.								
•	catering; tea, coffee and cookies	AED	50	р/р				
•	catering: lunch menus	AED	100	p/p				
	studio manager	ΛED	1000	n/d				

*costs are subject to availability

studio size. backdrop: 4.5mx4.5m overall size: 47m2

Included kitchenette